Ibanez Electric Guitars
List: $1,866.65
List: $1,733.32
RGR652AHB
RGR652AHBF
WK
 (Weathered Black)
WK

Concert Gig Bags
NBWR
IGBS541
Soprano Gig Bags
WR
BK
IGBT541
Tenor Gig Bags
14 New for 2017
Ibanez Accessories
Tuners
Picks
Available: August
Available: August
Model Material Thickness Contents List Price
BEL14HD10 Elastmer (Hard) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.0 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $6.99
BEL14HD12 Elastmer (Hard) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.2 mm  Teardrop x 3pcs $6.99
BEL14ST10 Elastmer (Soft) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.0 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $6.99
BEL14ST12 Elastmer (Soft) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.2 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $6.99
BEL18HD12 Elastmer (Hard) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.2 mm Jazz x 3pcs $6.99
BEL18ST12 Elastmer (Soft) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.2 mm Jazz x 3pcs $6.99
BEL4HD22 Elastmer (Hard) by DU PONT-TORAY 2.2 mm Triangle x 3pcs $6.99
BEL4ST22 Elastmer (Soft) by DU PONT-TORAY 2.2 mm Triangle x 3pcs $6.99
BEL8HD10 Elastmer (Hard) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.0 mm Triangle x 3pcs $6.99
BEL8ST10 Elastmer (Soft) by DU PONT-TORAY 1.0 mm Triangle x 3pcs $6.99
BUL8MH088BUL14MH088 BUL14XH12BUL14H10 BUL8MT073BUL14MT073
ELASTOMER Series
ULTEM Series
Model Material Thickness Contents List Price
BUL14H10 Ultem™ 1.0 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $5.49
BUL14MH088 Ultem™ 0.88 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $5.49
BUL14MT073 Ultem™ 0.73 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $5.49
BUL14XH12 Ultem™ 1.2 mm Teardrop x 3pcs $5.49
BUL8MH088 Ultem™ 0.88 mm Triangle x 3pcs $5.49
BUL8MT073 Ultem™ 0.73 mm Triangle x 3pcs $5.49
BEL14HD12BEL14HD10 BEL14ST12 BEL18HD12BEL14ST10 BEL18ST12 BEL8HD10BEL4ST22 BEL8ST10BEL4HD22
15For more information visit Ibanez.com
List: $16.65
TUNANO